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	STUDY CO-INVESTIGATORS

	Name: Andrew Pinto MD CCFP FRCPC MSc
Institution: Upstream Lab, MAP/Centre for Urban Health Solutions, Li Ka Shing Knowledge Institute, Unity Health Toronto
Role: Principal Investigator
Contact Details: andrew.pinto@utoronto.ca

	Name: Amanda Condon MD CCFP FCFP
Institution: University of Manitoba
Role: Co-Principal Investigator
Contact Details: amanda.condon@umanitoba.ca


	Name: Bruno da Costa PhD MScPT BScPT MScMedStat 
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Principal Investigator
Contact Details: bruno.dacosta@utoronto.ca

	Name: Peter Daley MD MSc FRCPC DTM+H 
Institution: Memorial University
Role: Co-Principal Investigator
Contact Details: peter.daley@easternhealth.ca


	Name: Michelle Greiver, MD MSc CCFP FCFP
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Principal Investigator
Contact Details: michelle.greiver@nygh.on.ca

	Name: Corinne Hohl FRCPC CCFP MHSc MDCM BS 
Institution: University of British Columbia
Role: Co-Principal Investigator
Contact Details: corinne.hohl@ubc.ca


	Name: Peter Jüni MD FESC
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Principal Investigator
Contact Details: peter.juni@utoronto.ca

	Name: Todd Lee MD MPH FIDSA
Institution: McGill University
Role: Co-Principal Investigator
Contact Details: todd.lee@mcgill.ca


	Name: Kerry McBrien MD MPH CCFP
Institution: University of Calgary
Role: Co-Principal Investigator
Contact Details: kamcbrie@ucalgary.ca











	Name: Emily McDonald MD MSc FRCPC
Institution: McGill University
Role: Co-Principal Investigator
Contact Details: emily.mcdonald@mcgill.ca


	Name: Srinivas Murthy MD MHSc
Institution: University of British Columbia
Role: Co-Principal Investigator
Contact Details: srinivas.murthy@cw.bc.ca






	
	Name: Peter Selby MBBS CCFP FCFP MHSc DipABAM DFASAM
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Principal Investigator
Contact Details: peter.selby@camh.ca


	Name: Melissa Andrew MD MSc Public Health PhD,FRCPC
Institution: Dalhousie University
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: melissa.andrew@nshealth.ca

	Name: Kris Aubrey-Bassler MD CCFP(EM)
Institution: Memorial University
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: kaubrey@mun.ca


	Name: David Barber MD BSc CCFP
Institution: Queen’s University
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: david.barber@queensu.ca

	Name: Brendan Barrett MB MSc FRCPC
Institution: Memorial University
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: bbarrett@mun.ca


	Name: Mylaine Breton PhD
Institution: Université de Sherbrooke
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: mylaine.breton@USherbrooke.ca

	Name: Chris Butler MD BA MBChB DCH CCH FRCGP (Hon)FFPH FMedSci
Institution: University of Oxford
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: christopher.butler@phc.ox.ac.uk


	Name: Simone Dahrouge PhD MSc
Institution: University of Ottawa
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: sdahrouge@bruyere.org

	Name: Robert Fowler MDCM FRCP MSc
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: rob.fowler@sunnybrook.ca


	Name: Stephanie Garies PhD
Institution: University of Calgary
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: sgaries@ucalgary.ca

	Name: Mathew Grandy BSc(Kin) MD CCFP
Institution: Dalhousie University
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: mathew.grandy@dal.ca


	Name: Catherine Hudon MD
Institution: Université de Sherbrooke
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: catherine.hudon@USherbrooke.ca

	Name: Jennifer Isenor BSc (Pharm) PharmD 
Institution: Dalhousie University
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: jennifer.isenor@dal.ca


	Name: Noah Ivers MD PhD CCFP
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: noahivers@gmail.com

	Name: David Jenkins OC MD FRSC FRCP FRCPC PhD DSc
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: david.jenkins@utoronto.ca


	Name: Alan Katz MBChB MSc CCFP
Institution: University of Manitoba
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: alan.katz@umanitoba.ca

	Name: Annie LeBlanc PhD
Institution: Université Laval
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: annie.leblanc@fmed.ulaval.ca


	Name: Christine Leong BSc BSc (Pharm) PharmD
Institution: University of Manitoba
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: christine.leong@umanitoba.ca

	Name: Paul Little CBE MBBS BA MD DLSHTM MRCP FRCGP FMedSci
Institution: University of Southampton
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: p.little@soton.ac.uk


	Name: Sarvesh Logsetty MD FRCS(C) FACS
Institution: University of Manitoba
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: sarvesh.logsetty@umanitoba.ca

	Name: Sylvain Lother MD FRCPC DTMH
Institution: University of Manitoba
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: umlother@myumanitoba.ca


	Name: Marie-Thérèse Lussier MD MSc FCFP
Institution: University of Montreal
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: marie.therese.lussier@umontreal.ca

	Name: Clement Ma PhD MSc BASc
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: clement.ma@camh.ca


	Name: Derelie Mangin MBChB DPH FRNZCGP
Institution: McMaster University
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: mangind@mcmaster.ca

	Name: Emily Marshall PhD MSc BA
Institution: Dalhousie University
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: emily.marshall@Dal.Ca


	Name: John Marshall MD FRCSC FACS FCAHS
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: john.marshall@unityhealth.to

	Name: Rita McCracken MD PhD CCFP(COE) FCFP
Institution: University of British Columbia
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: rita.mccracken@ubc.ca


	Name: Rahim Moineddin PhD
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: rahim.moineddin@utoronto.ca

	Name: Andrew M. Morris MD SM FRCPC
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: andrew.morris@sinaihealth.ca


	Name: Aaron Orkin MD MSc MPH PhD
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: aorkin@gmail.com
	Name: Jean-Sebastien Paquette MD MSc CMFC
Institution: Université Laval
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: jspaquette.lab@gmail.com


	Name: Jay Park PhD
Institution: McMaster University
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: parkj136@mcmaster.ca

	Name: Navindra Persaud MD MSc BA BSc
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: nav.persaud@utoronto.ca


	Name: Valeria Rac MD PhD
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: valeria.rac@theta.utoronto.ca

	Name: Vivian Ramsden PhD RN BSN MCFP(Hon)
Institution: University of Saskatchewan
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: viv.ramsden@usask.ca


	Name: Jennifer Rayner PhD
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: jennifer.rayner@allianceon.org

	Name: Ginetta Salvalaggio MD MSc CCFP(AM)
Institution: University of Alberta
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: ginetta@ualberta.ca


	Name: Diana Sanchez-Ramirez PhD MPH PT
Institution: University of Manitoba
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: diana.sanchez-ramirez@umanitoba.ca

	Name: Lynora Saxinger CTropMed MD FRCPC
Institution: University of Alberta
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: lynora.saxinger@ualberta.ca


	Name: Haolun Shi PhD
Institution: Simon Fraser University
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: haolun_shi@sfu.ca

	Name: Alexander Singer MBBOBCh CCFP
Institution: University of Manitoba
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: alexandersinger@gmail.com


	Name: Rae Spiwak PhD
Institution: University of Manitoba
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: rae.spiwak@umanitoba.ca

	Name: Jean-Éric Tarride MA PhD
Institution: McMaster University
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: tarride@mcmaster.ca


	Name: Kevin Thorpe MMath
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: kevin.thorpe@utoronto.ca

	Name: Ross Upshur BA MA MD MSc
Institution: University of Toronto
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: ross.upshur@utoronto.ca


	Name: Sabrina Wong PhD RN
Institution: University of British Columbia
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: sabrina.wong@ubc.ca

	Name: Brianne Wood PhD
Institution: Northern Ontario School of Medicine
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: briannejwood@gmail.com


	Name: Ryan Zarychanski MD MSC FRCPC
Institution: University of Manitoba
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: rzarychanski@cancercare.mb.ca

	Name: Barbara Zelek MD
Institution: Northern Ontario School of Medicine
Role: Co-Investigator
Contact Details: bzelek@mfht.org
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